
D/I.G.N.O.U. /Letter of I.G.N.O.U.

I.G.N.O.U.  S.C. - 09140
Tentative Schedule of the C.F.E. Counselling Sessions for the
Students Enrolled in the Janhuary Intake 2016

Sr.
No.
1

2

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

Title of the
course

English in Daily
Life
English in
Education
Joining the Work
force
English in Daily
Life
English in
Education
Joining the Work
force
English in Daily
Life
English in
Education
Joining the Work
force

Date

15/4/
2016
15/4/
2016
16/4/
2016
16/4/
2016
17/4/
2016
17/4/
2016
18/4/
2016
18/4/
2016
19/4/
2016

Course

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 04

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 05

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 06

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 04

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 05

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 06

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 04

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 05

C.F.E. B.E.G. : 06

Time

8.00 To 10.30

10.30 To 1.00

8.00 To 10.30

10.30 To 1.00

8.30 To 10.30

10.30 To 1.00

8.00 To 10.30

10.30 To 1.00

8.00 To 10.30

Name of the Counsellors :
C.F.E. B.E.G. :- 04 Dr. Reji George
C.F.E. B.E.G. :- 05 Shri Anandbhai Thakkar
C.F.E. B.E.G. :- 06 Shri S.G. Bagul



D/I.G.N.O.U. /Letter of I.G.N.O.U.

I.G.N.O.U.  S.C. - 09140
Tentative Schedule of the C.T.E. Counselling Sessions for the
Students Enrolled in the Janhuary Intake 2016

Sr.
No.
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12

Title of the course

The Language Learner
The Structure of English
Teaching Strategies
Teaching English Secondary School

The Language Learner
The Structure of English
Teaching Strategies
Teaching English Secondary School

The Language Learner
The Structure of English
Teaching Strategies
Teaching English Secondary School

Date

20/4/2016
20/4/2016
21/4/2016
21/4/2016
22/4/2016
22/4/2016
23/4/2016
23/4/2016
24/4/2016
24/4/2016
25/4/2016
25/4/2016

Course

C.T.E. - 01
C.T.E. - 02
C.T.E. - 03
C.T.E. - 05
C.T.E. - 01
C.T.E. - 02
C.T.E. - 03
C.T.E. - 05
C.T.E. - 01
C.T.E. - 02
C.T.E. - 03
C.T.E. - 05

Time

8.00 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00
8.00 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00
8.30 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00
8.00 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00
8.00 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00
8.00 To 10.30
10.30 To 1.00

Name of the Counsellors :
C.T.E. - 01 Dr. Reji George
C.T.E. - 02 Dr. Reji George
C.T.E. - 03 Dr. Padmaxiben Vyas
C.T.E. - 05 Shri Anandbhai Thakkar


